Co
nt
ac
t o
ur
 s
al
es

meet EU-RoHS requirements
	 	 10 Ω ... 1 MΩ
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
*Please see “PACKAGING”
**Style 1H is only available in "T"
PRODUCT CODE STYLE
1H: 0.05 W
1E: 0.063 W
1J: 0.1 W
2A: 0.125 W
2B: 0.25 W
TAPING*
TA: 1mm pitch press paper
TC, TCM: 2mm pitch press paper
TP: 2mm pitch punch paper
TD: 4mm pitch punch paper
TE: 4mm pitch embossed plastic
BK: Bulk
NOMINAL
 RESISTANCE
4 digits
TERMINATION**
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
(L: Sn/Pb)
RK73G 1J TD 2212T F
TOLERANCE
D: (±0.5%)
F: (±1%)
RE
SI